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| An IS0 5001-2000 Certified Organization

PARAS LUBRICANTS LIMITED

Regd. & H.O. : C-573, |IFloor, Saraswali Vihar, Outer Ring Road, Delhi - 110034
Ph. 91-11-27035422 (5 Lines), Fax : 27035421

W.0. : 102, Birya House, 265, Perin Mariman Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400001
Ph. 91-22-22634421, 66357422-23, Fax - 66357421

www.palco.co.in, E-mail : info@palco.co.in
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Sh.Deen Dayal Verma Sh. Shailandra Khandelwal Sh.Ram Lal Shg
9414406090 9414401470 992879157
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« COMPUTER TYPING
| « DIGITAL PHOTOSTAT (COLOUR AND B & W)
* LASER PRINTING(COLOUR AND B & W)

- * LAMINATION

'« SPECIALIST IN THESIS WORK & THESIS
. BINDING

SADGURU TEUN RAM MARG, BARAFKHANA, SECOND CROSSING JAIPUR-4
PHONE: 0141-4038575 & TELE-FAX: 0141-2609783 E-mail:pradeepcompt@gmail.com
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service also availa
Decorating Flower Te

Light et
Offi

1685,Shyam Nath Tiwari Ki Ga

Opp.Amar Jain Hospit
Chaura Rasta, Jaipur-3020

Branch & Residen
32/511,Pratap Nagar (RH
Sanganer ,Jaip
Mob-91414079994,98290572
Resi:- 0141 27924

Contact Person : Rakesh Bhargava



Tara Chand Yadav
- BUILDER

P.N.46,Shiv Colony, Opp: AirPort, Sanganer Jaipur, M-9414321216
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Royal Play -
/ - WALLPAINTING

Birla White
Melamine Polish]
Plastic Paint . S8
Works in Reason &
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Jagdish Prasad Painter, !
M-9260083204,0667361676, Resi- 0141-3129869
15,Near Surjbhan Schoal, Tirupati Balaji Nagar, AirPort, Sanganer, jaipur

CINATIC

& HOUSE OF ALUMINAM WORKS
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AUIMNIM DOOR WIKDOWS PRITION SPDERATING  CIING HOIOID S.CP RAME LESS WORKS

SHAILENDRA KHANDELWAL
: M:9414401470,9214301470
8:116, Nandpil Colony, 22 Gedarn, Jaipun, Emallimagination. Khanndelwal@grall.corn
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Online Movies Tickets
All Mobile Recharge Coupons
Tv Connection & Recharge Coupon

deall TATA |23

Vodafone BIGTV TATA(Sky
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Cyber-Cafe,Laser Print,Scanning,
Computer Job-Work
FAX & |.5.D.Service
Postpaid Bill Payment of
AIRTEL, Vodafone, Tata, Idea Efc.

I GRHN BN "l Wie 3
S.84 Barkat Magar Opp-Luv Kush Nagar -Il
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RamYogi

All 'type.s of
Sanitary Fitting works

PLUMBER

MOb-9829487005,
Ramgarh Mod, Kagdiwada
Jaipur

COMPUTER POINT

Sales
Networking
Accessories
AMC

Ramesh Khandelwal



VAIBHAV
INTERIORS

A House Of Aluminum
Fabrication Furniture
& Interiors

Aluminum Composife Panel
Frame Less Glass Door
Structural Glazing

Door Window

Partition

Vinod Kumar Pareek Blinds

192/226, Pratap Nagar, (R.H.B), Sanganer, Jaipur Carpets
Ph.N-5122012,2175743, M-9414067303-9828045678 PVC Flooring
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Plot No. : 25-A, Saini Colony, Mikki Nagar, kartarpura, Jaipur
Mob, : 9820279718
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Mob : 9828309302

P.No.: A-26, Ganpati Vihar, Hatwara Road, Hasanpura, Jaipur
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&n English Medium School ; E
Reg.No. 877/2008-09 qorEE
FLees wde| 2493 & faQ 'F-ﬁ%ﬁﬂﬁ o1 e
White Board g udsi
it @ fere Pure it Water Filter @7 =rawer |
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= S )
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An 180 3001 Co.

Authorised Dealer of TATA TISCON & MANGALA TMT

SRonak ém@zwzﬁ&w

Authorised Dealer of BIRLA CEMENT

Shop No.65,0pp Sec.3.Near Golshala, Tonk Road.
Sanganer, Jaipur
(M) 8414073594, 9680077000, 9950114243
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Naresh Genral
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Naresh Kumar
Phone : 01412502946 (5) Mob : 8982022333
A6, Mahesh Nagar, 80 Feet Road, Jaipur
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Laxml Ncraycn Kumd‘ Vi
618, Khoraniyon Ki Dhani, Boraj, Tehsil-Dudu lalpur ,(Raj)
Mob-9887256155,9314259020




SODALA 2205620
5ER Z202TD
SUBHASH CHOWK FEA1TH0
TRANSPORT NAGAR 2610655
en cy Vi AREA 2331500
WVAISHALL NAGAR 235850
i M VIDHAN SABHALALKOTHI 2744787
: VIDHAYAKPLUR PATRIZD
Lines a2 .. 2
' POLICE STATION FIRE SERVICES
CENTRAL JAIL 2813851 FIRE STATION 101
omOoMATe™  SEl
¥ i) 5 k]
CONTROL ROOM (TRAFFIC) 2565630 ﬂg:‘g‘ggm %%?1 ggg
CONTROL ROOM (ACCIDENT) NDRTH 2568721
f 0 CONTROL ROOM (ACCIDENTIEAST 2567436 GHAT GATE 2615550
(L CONTROL ROOM (ACCIDENTSOLTH 2575171 MANSARCOVER 51 TBAGE
R CONTROL ROOM (ACCIDENTIWEST ZETTTAT M.LROAD 2375025
POLICE (SOUTH ZONE) 160 Shi 2oy
Sdppin by VK| AREA (MUNICIPAL CORPORATION) 2332573
AMER 2630295
AMRITRUR| {ADARSH NAGAR) O F 2617448
ASHOK NAGAR DADEES0 HOSPITAL
i BAGRUWALON KA RASTAPURANI BASTI 2322819
) mﬁ.é :;.EAH' gmam ANAMD EYE HOSPITAL 829051678
1 2OZ0ES -
L | BAS BADANPURA oo BAHETI HOSPITAL & REPRODUCTIVE
' BHATTA BAST 2307100 HEALTH CARE 2754048
S5 BRAHMAPURI bl BHAGWAN MAHAVEER CANCER &
=1 CiD CRIME BRANCH JB{BET RESEARCH CENTRE 2702808
| CID[BADI CHOUPAR) 2601887 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND
S CIVILLINES (O.P) 2223097 RESEARCH CENTRE LTD 2547000
=l g-gﬁgﬁ'& NAGAR §§3§§‘: GIRORAJ GOYAL EYE HOSPITAL 2351077
i - v CGOPINATH HOSPITAL 2793333
A WIT BTNION) v GUPTA GHILD & GENERAL HOSPITAL 5115857
; J K LOAN HOSPITAL 2619827
GANDHI NAGAR 2749150 JAIN EYE CLINIC & HOSPITAL 2611211
gﬂg Eﬂ;ﬁ rdeﬂRE LESE) igﬁﬂﬁ JAIPURIA HOSPITAL 2551460
IVOT PITAL 23
GOPALPURA MOD (C.P) 272140 Sl Clitdlon S8 i
DA R 0 i KAPOOR EYE HOSPITAL 9829231946
JALUPLRA ' 2367500 LASER VISION CENTRE 0413331728
JAWAHAR NAGAR ZE4E53 MONILEK HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTER 2653021
JHOTNARA 2348100 5 K SONI HOSPITAL 2232409
T B o B
CSHANPOLEANERGATE)OF) 236152 SEAROC CANCERCENTER ' 9820080128
i Pyl s SHAH HOSPITAL 2902814
MAHILA THANA SOUTH (GANDH| NAGAR) 2701753 SMS HOSPITAL 2560291
MAHILA THANA (NORTH) 2601360 SONKHYA HOSPITAL 2303415
mlﬁ;ﬁgﬁiﬂmwﬁmm (0.7} gggggg TANDON EYE HOSPITAL 2222855
: VAISHALI HOSPITAL 2352833
MALVIYA NAGAR 2523040
MAHESH MAGAR g DHULESHWAR HOSPITAL & LASER
MOT) DOONGRI ROAD 2610633
MANAIE CHOWK 2B0T0TA SKIN CENTRE 2368506
MURLIPURA 2421200 LASER & COSMETIC SURGERY CENTRE  2B00B55
Eﬁ%ﬁﬁg&gﬁ?ﬂ g;&tg; NEW LOOK COSMETIC LASER CLINIC 2722841
JYOTI GLINIC 2612959
- cuiaua e HOMEOPATHIC TREATMENT CENTRE 5106565
SANGANER 2545820
SANJAY CRICLE (CP GATE) 2378318 AMBULANCE
SHASTRI NAGAR 2304135 AMBULANGE EMERGENCY SERVICES 108
SHIPFA PATH (MANSAROVAR) 2783878 HEMANT AMBULANCE ZE40009
bl mﬂ s JYOTIBA HOSPITAL 9829006051
BHINDO KA RASTA (OP) 2310172 RUNGTA HOSPITAL AMBULANCE 9829066555
MONILEK HOSPITAL 90BAS44444
SARDARJ AMBULANCE 2621631
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24 HOUR CHEMISTS
LIFE LINE SMS HOSFITAL
MEDICINE CENTRE

VARDHMAN DURLABH JI HOSPITAL

OXYGEN CYLINDERS
MEDICAL

ANKIT GASES

ANKLIR AGEMCIES

CINESH GASES

LK TRAD

RIDHI SIDHI AR PROTUCTS
SINGHAL DXYGEN

SHHEI HAR| GASES B Lid.
LUNITED GASES

WILSON GASES

BLOOD BANKS

2560291
2361738
2571301

94 14606844
9314505862
GR25168437
2314002
BEZe05T251
111841
2330255
9328057 181
BR2O05T251

MAHILA CHiK|TSALYA SANGANER] BATE 2801333

MONILEK BLOOD BANK

SANTORKEA DURLABHJI M. HOSPITAL

SMS HOSPITAL

SWASTHYA KALYAN BLOOD BANK
{MILAP NAGAR)

UMMED SINGH SUSHILA DEVI MEM
ZANANA HOSPITAL

EYE BANKS
SME HOSPITAL 8RS ROAD

AIRLINES

SANGANER AIRPORT
KINGFISHER RED

INDIAN AIRLINES (CITY QFFICE)
JET AIRWAYS (CITY OFFICE)

JET MRWAYS (AIRPORT)
KINGFISHER AIRLINES {AIRPORT)

INTERMATIGNAL
INOHAL AIR LINES (INTL.CARGOD)
JETAIRPVT LTD (INTLAIRLINES)

INTERNATIONAL GEA'S
CHIANA EASTERN
DELTA AIRLINES

SAS

SOUTH AFRICAN AIRWAYS
SYRIAN ARAB AIHLINES
TURKISH AIRLINES
UNITED AIRLINES

VIRGIN AIRLINES
RAILWAYS

NORTH-WESTRAILWAY

RAILWAY EMGUIY

STATION SUPDT.OHER KA BALAI
STATION SUPDT GANDHI NAGAR
STATION SURPDT SANGANER

ROADWAYS

RSRTC CONTROL ROOM
PHONE BOOKING{DELUXE BUSES)

2651393
2568251
2560291

2545293
2281020
2378721

58020

2723655
2419323
2743324
5112222
8112223
2725057

2r2aey
E112322

0124-4683030
022-51370B00
011-43513202
022-22823450
022-22826043
022-22821581
f22-22853694
0124-4893030

2202758
138

2233837
£707416
2731835

8413385700
2205780

ENQ EXPRESS & DRD. BUSES SINDHI CAMP

TRANSPORT NAGAR BUS STAND

2601944

RAILWAYS

NORTH-WESTRAILWAY

RAILWAY ENQUIY

STATION SUPDT.DHER KA BALAJ]
STATION SUPDT.GANDHI NAGAR
STATION SUPDTSANGANER

ROADWAYS

RSRTC CONTROL ROOM
PHONE BOOKING(DELUXE BUSES)
TRAMSPORT MAGAR BUS STAND

TAXI CABS

VIRAM TOURS

PINK CITY RADIO TAX)
RAJASTHAN FOLUIR WHEEL DRIVE
FVT.LTD

SIYARAM CITY CABS LTD

JYOTI RADIO TAXI PVT.LTD
CITICABS

TOURISM

ALBERT HALL

AMER FORT

BIRLAAUDITORIUM

BIRLA PLANETARILIM

CITY PALACE

GARHWAL MANDAL VIKAS NIGAM
GUJRAT TOURISM CORPORATION
HAWA MAHAL

INDIA TOURISM GOVT.OF INDIA
JAIGARH FORT

NAHARGARH FORT

RAM NIWAS GARDEN

JANTAR MANTAR

RTDC

SIS0DIA GARDEN

SRC MUSEUM OF INDOLOGEY &
TOURIST INFORMATION CENTER
(GOVT.OF INDIA)

UNIVERSAL INSTITUTE

OF ORIENTOLOGY

TOURIST INFORMATION

& ASSISTANCE

TOURIST INFORMATION
BUREAL (FLY.STN)

TOURIST RECEPTION CEMTER
200

POSTEL SERVICER
AIRPORT SANGANER

BAIS GODOWN
DORGAPURA

FOREIGN POST

GANDH| NAGAR

GPD

HALDIYOMN KA RASTA

HIGH COURT

INDIRA BAZAAR,

JAWAHAR NAGAR HPO
JHOTWARA,

KISHANPOLE BAZAAR
PRATAP NAR HOUSINGH

R M5 JAIPUR |RLY.STATION
SANGCANER BAZAAR SANGANER

22027568
139

2233837
2707418
2731635

5413385700
2206780
2601044

8629115308
2205000

2722025

2722244

2309900
272227

2570099
2530293
2385004
2385367
2615681
2378802
2378070
2618862
2372200
JBT 1848
5148044
2585244
2610494
2315714
2680494

1363
2B80TASE
1364

2315714
5110598
2617318

2721328
2212468
2550338
2367658
2705054
2376431
257av25
2227409
2310211
2651216
2347818
2310435
2ro1116
2201021
2731715

i
L
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i SANGANER| GATE 2571087
SHASTRI NAGAR HPO 2302187
SHYAM NAGAR 22924956 ﬁ{fi:[ E[&E[ .
i SPEED POST 2369234 - A 9 TE %
SURAJPOLE ANA. MANDI 2842359
TRt o e Bl A F AR B T
TRIPOLIA BAZAAR 2619060 ~
VAISHALI NAGAR 2351163 5 T e R
VIDYADHAR MAGAR 2231516 ﬁ:‘." 'qﬁﬁ ﬁ.t[ [!E;‘{
' HELP LINE F{ i e
' GHILD 108812353097 THH o Al Co R Gl
CRIME POLICE 1080 ' S @l
HIVIAIDS 1051 .
TELEPHONE SERVICE & A %1
BENL
CALL GENTER 1500
DIRECTORY ENQUIRY FOR JAIPUR
TELECOM DISTRICT MUMBERS 1687 et
CHANGED NO.ENQUIRY HINDI 1951 - HETHT ]
CHANGED NO.ENGUIRY ENGLIOH 1862
SUFPERVISOR (DIRECTORY ENG) 2367287
FAULT REPORTING
(FORM SAME EXCH.) 148
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FE MSURANCE CORPORATICN OF BDLA

TG STl GIuE]
AET B T11187—19T

Al 9414336998, 9602420235
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Conversion Table Formula Table

In Cubic 1.Circle=3.14xr’

1 Cu. Mtr.=35.28 Cu.Fts. 2. Ellipse=3.14xaxb

1 Cu. Yard =27 Cu. Fis. 3. Rectangle=axb

1 Cu. Mtr.=1.31Cu. Yds. 4. Square=a’

In Cubic 5, e adA = Y4 (a+b) x dist.
1 Cu. Mtr. = 35.28 Cu. Fts. 6. 7 s =ax bx SinL

1 Cu. Yard =27 Cu. Fis. 7. s st =ax SinT

1 Cu. Mtr.=1.31 Cu. Yds. . i ot
) a.Tﬁang‘Ie=\.' [3 [{j--r I t} J r.'it-a:-]

Insquire where s = (a+b+c)/2
18qg.Inch= 6.455q.cm 9. Trlangle = (Base x Ht.)
1 5q. Foot=929.03Sq.cm (e Feg)

1Sq, Yard = 0.83 Sq. Mtr. |

15q. Mile = 2,59 Sq. Kms. 10. Triangle =a/d | (4c-a)

15q.Yard=95q.Fls. _
1Sq.Mtr.= 10.76 Sa. Fis. (g Prgsr) :
1Sq.Mtr.= 1.195Sq. Yds. 11.Triangle =0.433xa
1Sq.Km. = 0.395q. Miles (swrarg Bege)
1Sq.Km. = 247.105Acres
15q. Km. =100 Hactares

1 Hactare = 10,000 Sq. Mts.
1Acre = 4000Sq. Mts.
1Air = 10005q. Mts.
1Beega = 2530.20 Sq. Mts,
1Beega = 27,225 Sq. Fis.
1Beega = 3025 Sq.Yds.

1 Hactare= 2.5Acres

1 Hactare= 3.95Beega

1 Hactare= 10Aires

1Acre 1.6 Beega
1Acre 4 Aires

1Beega 2 5Aires

1]

In Distance

1Inch = 2.54cm
1Foot = 30.48em
1¥ard = 0.91 Mir.

1Mile =1.61Km.
1Mtr. = 3.28Fts.
1Yard = 3Fis.
1Mir. = 1.083 Yds.

1Km. = 0.62Miles
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Samarpan Sanstha (Regd.)

[Registration No.599/ Jaipur/2009-10, Under Roj. Sociaty Act 1958,] i:“i" J -}.;.f— \
Samarpan Office : 192/38, Kumbha Marg, Pratap Nagar, Sanganer, Jaipur [Raj.] 302033 ‘ e e
Phone : 01416595726, E-mail - malyaaone@gmail.com
Website - www.somarpansanstha.org
' Application for Membership

Te,

Fresident,

Samarpan Sanstha

Joipur(Raj.)

Sir,

| wish to enroll Chief Patron/ Patron/ Associate Member,/ Member of the Samarpan Sanstha. | am sending Rs. ............ fin
words...i.ii ) by Cash/ Cheque/ DraftNo, ......of Bank............... Dated..........coocenie as fee accordingly. Oblige me
by accepting Membership.

. PERSONAL DETAILS

1. Name

2. Father's Name

3. Date of Birth

4. Date of Morriage

5 Address B e R e T e R

& Occupotion/ Office Address  ©......ococciimiimmmiiir st

7. Phone/ Mabile No. L OO S 35 e S L R

8. Email

| ogres to obide with the rules ond objects of the Samarpan Sanstha and assure you my full and sincere cooperation in
achieving the goal set out by the Samarpan Sanstha.

Date
Placs : Signature -
FOR OFFICE USE
Received Rs........cowee Vide Receipt Mo. ..o Date........ accepts the Chief Patren/ Associate Member/ Member of
Shri/ Smb./ Ms ..oiiienniiins Membership No................ e i
President/ Vice President Sanstha Authorized Member

MEMBERSHIP

Fee : Chief Patron : 11000 Patron : 5100 Associote Member : 1100 Member : 500 Student : free
Note: 1. Mambership fee will be cccepted by cose/ cheque/ droftin favour of *Samarpan Sanstha” payble at JAIPUR only
along write two copies of passport size photograph.




With Best Compliments From

- :
( o L L
-l

M/s Shree Siddhi Vinayak
Indoction Pyvt.Lid.

C-184-185,RIICO Industrial Area,
Bagru (Extn.),Phase-ll,Jaipur
(Manufacturer of M.S.Ingots)

M/s Bagro Ferre A"oys 'Pvf Ltd.

G-169-170,RIICO Industrial Area,
Bagru (Extn.) Phase-l.Jaipur
(Manufacturer of M.S.Angle)

Head Oﬂica : |




'!
..... ,,...,-

 With Best Com plements

PITAMBERICONS

All Type work of Elevations Stones

* Bansi Pahadpur Stone
* Dholpur Stone

* Karauli Stone

» Himachal Stone

And AH type Stnne Work __

Pmp e Jagdlsh Prasad Sharma 4

BT Prtamber Nagar {;mpal Pura Eyepasa Ja
, __ofr 0141@92351 Mob 982853ﬁﬂﬁﬂ

@Dnﬁv

All Type of Fabrlcatlon work

* No. 40-41 Pilamber Nagar, Gopal Pur a Byepass Jaipur Mob : 9828536060

Pr'jF"-—‘HQ ad. Mrma ‘;; i's X
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